
First Name Last Name Agency City Work Phone Work Email

John DiSette President A&R Rocky Hill (860) 953-1316 jdisette@andr.org

Michael Myles 1st VP A&R Rocky Hill (860) 953-1316 mmyles@andr.org

Tommy Smalls 2nd VP DRS Hartford (860) 297-5889 Tommy.Smalls@ct.gov

Ondria Lucky Secretary DMHAS Hartford (860) 418-6672 Ondria.Lucky@ct.gov

Ally Sexton Treasurer DOT Newington (860) 594-3045 asexton@andr.org

Patrick Lamb Chief Steward A&R Rocky Hill (860) 953-1316 plamb@andr.org

Rhonda Tillman Chief Negotiator CLP Hartford (860) 550-6684 Rhonda.Tillman@ct.gov

Stacie Albert Representative DCF Hartford (860) 550-6543 Stacie.Albert@ct.gov

Cowlis Andrews Representative DECD Hartford (860) 270-8125 Cowlis.Andrews@ct.gov

Hicham Bourjaili Representative DOI Hartford (860) 297-3893 Brendan.Mahoney@ct.gov

Lewis Button Representative SOS Hartford (860) 509-6110 Lewis.Button@ct.gov

David Dettore Representative DSS Hartford (860) 424-5935 David.Dettore@ct.gov

Daniel Fisher Representative DPH Hartford (860) 509-8258 Daniel.Fisher@ct.gov

Nicole Godburn Representative DSS Hartford (860) 424-5393 Nicole.Godburn@ct.gov

Bobby Hunt Representative DOL Wethersfield (860) 263-6914 Robert.Hunt@ct.gov

Nathan Karnes Representative DOH Hartford (860) 270-8058 Nathan.Karnes@ct.gov

John Krawshuk Representative DOL Wethersfield (860) 263-6212 John.Krawshuk@ct.gov

Zhijian Li Representative DECD Hartford (860) 500-2339 Zhijian.Li@ct.gov

Starrlett Liistro Representative DDS Hartford (860) 418-6084 Starrlett.Liistro@ct.gov

Donna LoCurto Representative DMHAS Hartford (860) 424-5323 Donna.LoCurto@ct.gov

John Loughran Representative DOI Hartford (860) 297-3950 John.Loughran@ct.gov

David Markowski Representative DOT Newington (860) 594-2286 David.Markowski@ct.gov

Thomas Masso Representative DRS Norwich (860) 425-4110 Thomas.Masso@ct.gov

Michele McGinley Representative DCP Hartford (860) 713-6329 Michele.McGinley@ct.gov

Jennifer Montgomery Representative OSE Hartford (860) 263-2390 Jennifer.Montgomery@ct.gov

Sydney Ormsby Representative DOT Newington (860) 594-2309 Sydney.Ormsby@ct.gov

Mark Plourd Representative DAS Hartford (860) 713-5384 Mark.Plourd@ct.gov

Rhonda Salvatore Representative SEEC Hartford (860) 256-2959 Rhonda.Salvatore@ct.gov

James Talbert-Slagle Representative OCC New Britain (860) 827-2918 James.Talbert-Slagle@ct.gov

Taffy Womack Representative SOS Hartford (860) 509-6117 Taffy.Womack@ct.gov

Richard Wysocki Representative DSS Hartford (860) 424-5103 Richard.Wysocki@ct.gov
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